
Wedding
price guide 2020

MONDAY-WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Venue Rental
$1,750

$2,250

$4,250

$6,250

$3,250

$2,800

$3,600

$7,000

$8,700

$5,300

Food & Beverage
MONDAY-WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Rental Includes...
OUTDOOR CEREMONY - $1,500
-SETUP & TEARDOWN
-TRANSPORTATION DOWN TO RIVER
-CEREMONY MANAGEMENT
-CEREMONY ARCH

Ceremony

*Holiday dates & surrounding weekend
dates will increase to Fri/Sat rental rates. 
Not sure about your date? Just ask!

-Memorial day
-Labor day
-New Years Eve/Day
-4th of July

FRIDAY-SUNDAY: 12 HOUR RENTAL 
(12PM - 12AM) *ADDITIONAL MORNING HOURS MAY BE 
ADDED FOR $100 PER HOUR BEGINNING AT 9AM

COMPLIMENTARY PARKING (180 STALLS)

PROFESSIONAL WEDDING PLANNER 
DAY OF EVENT COORDINATION
BRIDAL SUITES FOR GETTING READY
24’ X 24’ AMBER ROSE DANCE FLOOR
SCREEN & PROJECTOR
LMG BACKUP PA SOUND SYSTEM 
(*DJ/ BAND PROVIDES OWN SOUND EQUIPMENT)

66” ROUND TABLES
CHAMPAGNE ROYAL NAPOLEON
FULL LENGTH WHITE, BLACK & IVORY 
LINENS (IVORY $150 UPGRADE)

SEQUIN TABLE RUNNERS
(BLACK, GOLD, SILVER, WHITE, ROSE GOLD)  

GOLD & SILVER CHARGER PLATES 
CHINA DINNERWARE, SERVICEWARE, 
FLATWARE
WHITE, IVORY OR BLACK LINEN 
NAPKINS
GOLD & SILVER GLITTER TABLE 
NUMBERS
(3) GOLD/SILVER VOTIVE CANDLE 
OPTIONS


