

Wedding PRICE GUYDE





Venue Rental	
MONDAY-WED	\$1,750
THURSDAY	\$2,250
FRIDAY	\$4,250
SATURDAY	\$6,250
SUNDAY	\$3,250
Food & Beverage	
MONDAY-WED	\$2,800
THURSDAY	\$3,600
FRIDAY	\$7,000
SATURDAY	\$8,700

Rental Includes...

FRIDAY-SUNDAY: 12 HOUR RENTAL (12PM - 12AM) *ADDITIONAL MORNING HOURS MAY BE ADDED FOR \$100 PER HOUR BEGINNING AT 9AM

COMPLIMENTARY PARKING (180 STALLS) PROFESSIONAL WEDDING PLANNER DAY OF EVENT COORDINATION BRIDAL SUITES FOR GETTING READY 24' X 24' AMBER ROSE DANCE FLOOR SCREEN & PROJECTOR

LMG BACKUP PA SOUND SYSTEM (*DJ/ BAND PROVIDES OWN SOUND EQUIPMENT)

66" ROUND TABLES

CHAMPAGNE ROYAL NAPOLEON FULL LENGTH WHITE, BLACK & IVORY

LINENS (IVORY \$150 UPGRADE)

SEQUIN TABLE RUNNERS

(BLACK, GOLD, SILVER, WHITE, ROSE GOLD)

GOLD & SILVER CHARGER PLATES CHINA DINNERWARE, SERVICEWARE, FLATWARE

SUNDAY

WHITE, IVORY OR BLACK LINEN NAPKINS

GOLD & SILVER GLITTER TABLE NUMBERS

(3) GOLD/SILVER VOTIVE CANDLE OPTIONS

Ceremony

OUTDOOR CEREMONY - \$1,500

- -SETUP & TEARDOWN
- -TRANSPORTATION DOWN TO RIVER

\$5,300

- -CEREMONY MANAGEMENT
- -CEREMONY ARCH

*Holiday dates & surrounding weekend dates will increase to Fri/Sat rental rates. Not sure about your date? Just ask!

- -Memorial day
- -Labor day
- -New Years Eve/Day
- -4th of July